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Wyomissing Area Jr./Sr. High School 2019-2020 Assessment Calendar

FORMATIVE, DIAGNOSTIC AND SUMMATIVE
ASSESSMENTS

EXTERNAL TESTS
(e.g., Statewide Assessments; SAT/PSAT; AP Exams)

July
August SAT —8/24/19
September | Monday, 9/9/19 through Friday, 10/25/19 ACT - 9/14/19
Star 360 Reading and Math (Grades 7 & 8)
October | Monday, 10/21/19 through Friday, 10/25/19 SAT -10/5/19
Diagnostic Category CDTs
Math & ELA Benchmark #1 (Grades 7 - 11) PSAT - 10/16/19
Gr.10& 11
ACT - 10/26/19
November SAT - 11/2/19
Quarter 1

Ends: 10/30/19

December | Tuesday, 12/3/19 through Friday, 12/20/19 Keystone Winter Exams: 12/3/19 — 12/13/19
Star 360 Reading and Math (Grades 7 & 8) -Main administration of the Algebra I Keystone
and/or all students who have taken the Biology and
English Literature Keystone and did not earn a
proficient score.
SAT -12/7/19
ACT - 12/14/19
January | Mid-Term Exams
1/14/20 - 1/17/20
Quarter 2

Ends: 1/21/20

February

ACT - 2/8/20




March | Monday, 3/2/20 through Friday, 3/27/20 SAT - 3/14/20
Star 360 Reading and Math (Grades 7 & 8)
Monday, 3/9/20 through Friday, 3/25/20
Diagnostic Category CDTSs
Math & ELA Benchmark #2 (Grades 7 - 11)
April PSSA English Language Arts
Grades 7 & 8: 4/20/20 — 4/24/20
Quarter 3

Ends: 3/25/20

PSSA Math
Grades 7 & 8: 4/27/20 — 5/1/20

PSSA Science
Grade 8: 4/27/20 — 5/1/20

PSSA Optional Additional Math, Science and Make-
ups
Grades 7 & 8: 5/4/20 — 5/8/20

ACT — 4/4/20
May | Sr. Final Exams: 5/28/20 — 6/1/20 PSSA Make-Ups
Friday, 5/1/20 through Friday, 5/29/20 Grades 7 & 8: 4/27/20 — 5/8/20
Star 360 Reading and Math (Grades 7 & 8)
Keystone Spring Exams: 5/11/20 — 5/22/20
-Main administration of the Biology and English
Literature Keystone and/or all students who have
taken the Algebra I and did not earn a proficient
score.
AP Exams: 5/4/20 — 5/15/20
SAT —5/2/20
June | 7-11 Final Exams: 6/2/20 — 6/5/20 SAT - 6/6/20
Quarter 4 ACT - 6/13/20

Ends: 6/5/20




